d	CONSULTANTS engineers • architects • planners		LAKESIDE PARK PROJ	RETE STREET SPOT REPAIRS LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 241172 Bid Date 3/28/2024		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		NEYRA PAVING		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	
2	112	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	
3	204	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT INCLUDING EXISTING CURB	300	SY	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$22.40	\$6,720.00	\$26.00	\$7,800.00	
4	207	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING	300	SY	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$3.75	\$1,125.00	
5	SPL	8" PCC PAVEMENT WITH INTEGRAL ROLLED CURB	300	SY	\$110.00	\$33,000.00	\$112.00	\$33,600.00	\$111.00	\$33,300.00	
6	SPL	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	120	SF	\$25.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$2,880.00	\$23.00	\$2,760.00	
7	SPL	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	25	LF	\$125.00	\$3,125.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	
8	SPL	VERTICAL CURB REPLACEMENT	15	LF	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$81.00	\$1,215.00	

SY

\$100.00

\$15,000.00

\$84,500.00

\$65.00

\$9,750.00

\$60,950.00

\$67.00

\$10,050.00

\$69,300.00

150

**BID TOTAL** 

PARTIAL DEPTH JOINT REPAIR

SPL

9

Q	CONSULTANTS engineers • architects • planners		LAKESIDE PARK PROJ	CRETE STREET SPOT REPAIRS LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 241172 Bid Date 3/28/2024				TMS CONSTRUCTION		QUEEN CITY BLACKOP	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
2	112	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	
3	204	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT INCLUDING EXISTING CURB	300	SY	\$45.00	\$13,500.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$34.45	\$10,335.00	
4	207	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING	300	SY	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$6.20	\$1,860.00	
5	SPL	8" PCC PAVEMENT WITH INTEGRAL ROLLED CURB	300	SY	\$87.00	\$26,100.00	\$115.00	\$34,500.00	\$96.30	\$28,890.00	
6	SPL	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	120	SF	\$18.00	\$2,160.00	\$14.00	\$1,680.00	\$24.00	\$2,880.00	
7	SPL	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	25	LF	\$88.00	\$2,200.00	\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$116.80	\$2,920.00	
8	SPL	VERTICAL CURB REPLACEMENT	15	LF	\$72.00	\$1,080.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00	\$167.50	\$2,512.50	
9	SPL	PARTIAL DEPTH JOINT REPAIR	150	SY	\$81.00	\$12,150.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$136.00	\$20,400.00	
		BID	TOTAL			\$71,490.00		\$73,905.00		\$75,797.50	

d	CONSULTANTS engineers • architects • planners		LAKESIDE PARK PROJ	RETE STREET SPOT REPAIRS LAKESIDE PARK, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 241172 Bid Date 3/28/2024		HUMPHREY CONCRETE		HENDY INC.		JEFFERSON CONTRACTING	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
2	112	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
3	204	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT INCLUDING EXISTING CURB	300	SY	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$19.00	\$5,700.00	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	
4	207	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING	300	SY	\$6.75	\$2,025.00	\$9.00	\$2,700.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	
5	SPL	8" PCC PAVEMENT WITH INTEGRAL ROLLED CURB	300	SY	\$83.00	\$24,900.00	\$144.00	\$43,200.00	\$118.00	\$35,400.00	
6	SPL	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	120	SF	\$12.50	\$1,500.00	\$11.00	\$1,320.00	\$24.00	\$2,880.00	
7	SPL	CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB AND GUTTER REPLACEMENT	25	LF	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$65.00	\$1,625.00	\$62.00	\$1,550.00	
8	SPL	VERTICAL CURB REPLACEMENT	15	LF	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$65.00	\$975.00	\$55.00	\$825.00	
9	SPL	PARTIAL DEPTH JOINT REPAIR	150	SY	\$162.00	\$24,300.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$188.00	\$28,200.00	
		BID	TOTAL			\$79,725.00		\$80,520.00		\$90,355.00	